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RSSAG Primary Regional Information
2022 Belconnen Region 
Executive
	Position
	Name
	School
	Email

	President
	Ryan Matchett 
	St Monica’s Primary 
	ryan.matchett@cg.catholic.edu.au 

	Vice President
	Emma Burriss
	Fraser Primary 
	emmalene.burriss@ed.act.edu.au 

	Secretary
	Kieran Blackwell 
	Giralang Primary 
	kieran.blackwell@ed.act.edu.au 

	Property Officer
	Pat Ormerod 
	Mt Rogers 
	patrick.ormerod@ed.act.edu.au 

	RSSAG Delegate 
	Either Emma or Ryan will attend meetings based on availability.  
	St Monica’s
Fraser 
	ryan.matchett@cg.catholic.edu.au
emmalene.burriss@ed.act.edu.au


Meeting Dates
	Date
Thursdays
	Venue/Host 
	Times
	Topics

	Term 1
Week 5 
	Aranda Primary 
	3.45pm
	Regional Swimming Carnival 

	Term 2
Week 2 
	Fraser Primary 
	3.45pm 
	Regional Cross Country Carnvial

	Term 3
Week 2 
	St Monica’s 
	3.45pm 
	Regional Athletics Carnival 

	Term 4
Week 6 
	Giralang Primary 
	3.45pm 
	Filling the 2023 rosters and organising POC people for each sport.



2022 North / Gungahlin Region
Executive
	Position
	Name
	School
	Email

	President
	Trent Gavenlock
	Ngunnawal
	trent.gavenlock@ed.act.edu.au

	Vice President
	Jarryd Heywood
	North Ainslie
	jarryd.heywood@ed.act.edu.au 

	Secretary
	Kellie Quirk
	Holy Spirit
	Kellie.quirk@cg.catholic.edu.au 

	Property Officer
	
	
	

	RSSAG Delegate 

	Trent Gavenlock
	Ngunnawal
	trent.gavenlock@ed.act.edu.au


Meeting Dates
	Date
	Venue
	Times
	Topics

	Term 1
Thursday Week 4
	TBC
	2pm 
	Swimming Carnival

	Term 2
Thursday Week 4
	TBC
	2pm
	Cross Country Carnival

	Term 3
Thursday Week 4
	TBC
	2pm
	Athletics Carnival

	Term 4
Thursday Week 4
	TBC
	2pm
	2023 Regional Roster



2022 South/ Weston Region
Executive
	Position
	Name
	School
	Email

	President 
	Chris Currie
	Duffy Primary School
	Christopher.Currie@ed.act.edu.au

	Vice President
	Mandy Lee
	Garran Primary School
	Mandy.Lee@ed.act.edu.au

	Secretary
	Megan Taylor
	Telopea Park School
	Megan.Taylor@ed.act.edu.au

	Property Officer
	
	

	

	RSSAG Delegate 
	Chris Currie
	Duffy Primary School
	Christopher.Currie@ed.act.edu.au



Meeting dates
	Date
	Venue
	Times
	Topics

	Term 1, Week 3
Wed16 Feb
	Hedley Beare CTL, Stirling
	9:30am-11:00am
	Mandatory Info Session

	Term 1, Week 7
Thurs 17 March 
	Statesman Hotel, Curtin
	2:00pm
	Swimming

	Term 2, Week 4
Thurs 19 May 
	Statesman Hotel, Curtin
	2:00pm
	Cross Country

	Term 3, Week 3
Thurs 4 August 
	Statesman Hotel, Curtin
	2:00pm
	Track and Field

	Term 4, Week 4
Thurs 3 Nov
	Statesman Hotel, Curtin
	2:00pm
	AGM, 2023 Planning



2022 Tuggeranong Region
Executive
	Position
	Name
	School
	Email

	President
	Jon Tucker
	Charles Conder PS
	Jonathon.tucker@ed.act.edu.au 

	Vice President
	Brett Maron
	Farrer PS
	Brett.maron@ed.act.edu.au 

	Secretary
	Tracey Kennedy 
	Theodore PS
	Tracey.Kennedy@ed.act.edu.au 

	Property Manager
	
	
	

	RSSAG Delegate 
	Jon Tucker
	Charles Conder PS
	Jonathon.tucker@ed.act.edu.au 


Meeting Dates
	Date
	Venue
	Times
	Topics

	Term 1 10t March
	Vikings Erindale
	2pm
	Swimming

	Term 2 12th May
	Vikings Erindale
	2pm
	Cross Country

	Term 3 4th August
	Vikings Erindale
	2pm
	Athletics

	Term 4 3rd Nov
	Vikings Erindale
	2pm
	Roles for 2023
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